FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES

ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship

Qualifying

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:15:00

Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km

16/7/2023 10:15.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:12.686 +1.025 10:17:42.652 9 1:13.501 +1.144 10:26:25.114
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 3 1:12.377 +0.716 10:18:55.029 10 1:13.505 +1.148 10:27:38.619
1 1:13.721 +3.840 10:16:32.572 4 1:13.932 +2.271 10:20:08.961 11 1:12.822 +0.465 10:28:51.441
2 1:11.398 +1.517 10:17:43.970 5 1:12.537 +0.876 10:21:21.498 12 1:12.864 +0.507 10:30:04.305
3 1:11.414 +1.533 10:18:55.384 6 1:11.672 +0.011 10:22:33.170
4 1:10.555 +0.674 10:20:05.939 7 1:11.661 10:23:44.831 (42) Ryder Mckenna
5 1:11.285 +1.404 10:21:17.224 8 1:12.470 +0.809 10:24:57.301 1 1:17.480 +4.821 10:16:37.390
6 1:10.259 +0.378 10:22:27.483 9 1:11.845 +0.184 10:26:09.146 2 1:13.367 +0.708 10:17:50.757
7 1:10.658 +0.777 10:23:38.141 10 1:12.147 +0.486 10:27:21.293 3 1:12.659 10:19:03.416
8 1:09.881 10:24:48.022 1 1:13.160 +1.499 10:28:34.453 4 1:13.356 +0.697 10:20:16.772
9 1:10.362 +0.481 10:25:58.384 12 1:12.808 +1.147 10:29:47.261 5 1:18.085 +5.426 10:21:34.857
10 1:11.724 +1.843 10:27:10.108 13 1:12.876 +1.215 10:31:00.137 6 1:15.804 +3.145 10:22:50.661
11 1:21.730 +11.849 10:28:31.838 7 1:14.247 +1.588 10:24:04.908
12 1:32.174 +22.293 10:30:04.012 (5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 8 1:21.880 +9.221 10:25:26.788
1 1:14.379 +2.692 10:16:29.609 9 1:15.808 +3.149 10:26:42.596
(10) Aidil Zariff 2 1:12.648 +0.961 10:17:42.257 10 1:15.000 +2.341 10:27:57.596
1 1:14.594 +4.402 10:16:33.667 3 1:12.590 +0.903 10:18:54.847 1 1:17.324 +4.665 10:29:14.920
2 1:10.501 +0.309 10:17:44.168 4 1:13.985 +2.298 10:20:08.832 12 1:13.870 +1.211 10:30:28.790
3 1:11.540 +1.348 10:18:55.708 5 1:12.940 +1.253 10:21:21.772
4 1:10.842 +0.650 10:20:06.550 6 1:12.101 +0.414 10:22:33.873 (78) Chen Sihang
5 1:10.228 +0.036 10:21:16.778 7 1:12.676 +0.989 10:23:46.549 1 1:17.993 +5.271 10:16:41.580
6 1:10.315 +0.128 10:22:27.093 8 1:12.640 +0.953 10:24:59.189 2 1:13.594 +0.872 10:17:55.174
7 1:10.192 10:23:37.285 9 2:02.291 +50.604 10:27:01.480 3 1:13.743 +1.021 10:19:08.917
8 1:10.372 +0.180 10:24:47.657 10 1:13.133 +1.446 10:28:14.613 4 1:12.814 +0.092 10:20:21.731
9 1:11.506 +1.314 10:25:59.163 1" 1:11.687 10:29:26.300 5 1:13.908 +1.186 10:21:35.639
10 1:10.396 +0.204 10:27:09.559 12 1:11.759 +0.072 10:30:38.059 6 1:13.570 +0.848 10:22:49.209
1 1:10.922 +0.730 10:28:20.481 7 1:12.722 10:24:01.931
12 1:11.200 +1.008 10:29:31.681 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 8 1:12.859 +0.137 10:25:14.790
13 1:13.598 +3.406 10:30:45.279 1 1:16.372 +4.643 10:16:33.590 9 1:12.993 +0.271 10:26:27.783
2 1:14.708 +2.979 10:17:48.298 10 1:14.700 +1.978 10:27:42.483
(12) Fahim Naufal 3 1:13.762 +2.033 10:19:02.060 11 1:15.841 +3.119 10:28:58.324
1 1:18.257 +6.691 10:16:41.257 4 1:12.851 +1.122 10:20:14.911 12 1:13.570 +0.848 10:30:11.894
2 1:13.548 +1.982 10:17:54.805 5 1:12.904 +1.175 10:21:27.815
3 1:46.813 +35.247 10:19:41.618 6 1:12.214 +0.485 10:22:40.029 (63) Wu Shangjing
4 1:12.278 +0.712 10:20:53.896 7 1:11.729 10:23:51.758 1 1:15.750 +2.906 10:16:38.243
5 1:11.972 +0.406 10:22:05.868 8 1:13.167 +1.438 10:25:04.925 2 1:13.380 +0.536 10:17:51.623
6 1:11.934 +0.368 10:23:17.802 9 1:13.119 +1.390 10:26:18.044 3 1:13.106 +0.262 10:19:04.729
7 1:11.566 10:24:29.368 4 1:12.844 10:20:17.573
8 1:11.841 +0.275 10:25:41.209 (11) Naufal Aryan 5 1:14.245 +1.401 10:21:31.818
9 1:11.918 +0.352 10:26:53.127 1 1:19.215 +7.045 10:16:40.680 6 1:13.534 +0.690 10:22:45.352
10 1:11.942 +0.376 10:28:05.069 2 1:13.595 +1.425 10:17:54.275 7 1:13.424 +0.580 10:23:58.776
1 1:14.920 +3.354 10:29:19.989 3 1:14.307 +2.137 10:19:08.582 8 1:13.203 +0.359 10:25:11.979
12 1:14.071 +2.505 10:30:34.060 4 1:12.796 +0.626 10:20:21.378 9 1:13.762 +0.918 10:26:25.741
5 1:13.658 +1.488 10:21:35.036 10 1:13.292 +0.448 10:27:39.033
(4) Nufayl Darwisy 6 1:15.819 +3.649 10:22:50.855 11 1:13.050 +0.206 10:28:52.083
1 1:14.793 +3.217 10:16:31.088 7 1:12.998 +0.828 10:24:03.853 12 1:13.582 +0.738 10:30:05.665
2 1:12.680 +1.104 10:17:43.768 8 1:12.170 10:25:16.023
3 1:12.499 +0.923 10:18:56.267 9 1:12.670 +0.500 10:26:28.693 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
4 1:13.142 +1.566 10:20:09.409 10 1:14.131 +1.961 10:27:42.824 1 1:17.967 +2.995 10:16:40.145
5 1:12.698 +1.122 10:21:22.107 1 1:13.722 +1.552 10:28:56.546 2 1:16.433 +1.461 10:17:56.578
6 1:11.926 +0.350 10:22:34.033 12 1:13.396 +1.226 10:30:09.942 3 6:36.404 +5:21.432 10:24:32.982
7 1:12.078 +0.502 10:23:46.111 4 1:16.561 +1.589 10:25:49.543
8 1:11.576 10:24:57.687 (7) Aryan Mikhail 5 1:15.731 +0.759 10:27:05.274
9 1:12.003 +0.427 10:26:09.690 1 1:15.823 +3.466 10:16:34.240 6 1:15.137 +0.165 10:28:20.411
10 1:11.882 +0.306 10:27:21.572 2 1:14.168 +1.811 10:17:48.408 7 1:14.972 10:29:35.383
11 1:13.317 +1.741 10:28:34.889 3 1:14.475 +2.118 10:19:02.883 8 1:15.207 +0.235 10:30:50.590
12 1:12.514 +0.938 10:29:47.403 4 1:13.228 +0.871 10:20:16.111
13 1:13.080 +1.504 10:31:00.483 5 1:17.970 +5.613 10:21:34.081 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
6 1:12.776 +0.419 10:22:46.857 1 1:16.999 +1.997 10:16:37.912
(6) Qasha Irfan 7 1:12.357 10:23:59.214 2 1:15.488 +0.486 10:17:53.400
1 1:14.280 +2.619 10:16:29.966 8 1:12.399 +0.042 10:25:11.613 3 1:17.309 +2.307 10:19:10.709
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 16/7/2023 10:15 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:15:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:16.195 +1.193 10:20:26.904
5 1:16.464 +1.462 10:21:43.368
6 1:16.308 +1.306 10:22:59.676
7 1:16.495 +1.493 10:24:16.171
8 1:15.859 +0.857 10:25:32.030
9 1:15.923 +0.921 10:26:47.953

10 1:15.711 +0.709 10:28:03.664

11 1:15.214 +0.212 10:29:18.878

12 1:15.002 10:30:33.880

(8) Ar Razin Azmi
1 1:34.034 +11.184 10:17:05.238
2 1:32.013 +9.163 10:18:37.251
3 1:23.564 +0.714 10:20:00.815
4 1:29.306 +6.456 10:21:30.121
5 1:26.129 +3.279 10:22:56.250
6 1:26.744 +3.894 10:24:22.994
7 1:24.752 +1.902 10:25:47.746
8 1:26.335 +3.485 10:27:14.081
9 1:23.812 +0.962 10:28:37.893
10 1:22.850 10:30:00.743
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